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Company Name Phone Type of Service City State ZipCode County Website

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 1-800-937-8997 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

Verizon Wireless 1-800-922-0204 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.verizon.com

Lingo 866-405-4646 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lingo.com

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 1-800-937-8997 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

Cintex Wireless, LLC 800-931-0141 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.cintexwireless.com

Dakota Central Communications 800-771-0974 Fixed Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.dakotacentral.com

Dakota Central Telecommunications

Cooperative

701-952-1000 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.dakotacentral.com

Boomerang Wireless, LLC 866-488-8719 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.entouchwireless.com/

Lingo 866-405-4646 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lingo.com

Cricket Wireless 844-246-8364 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.cricketwireless.com/emergency-broadband-benefit

TracFone Wireless Inc. 833-343-8322 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.broadbandbenefit.com

Standing Rock Telecommunications, Inc 701-854-7098 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://standingrocktelecom.com

enTouch Wireless 866-488-8719 Mobile Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.entouchwireless.com/pages/free_cell_phone_eligibility

Boomerang Wireless, LLC 866-488-8719 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.entouchwireless.com/

West River Cooperative Telephone Company 605-244-5213 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://sdplains.com

Fidelity Cablevision, LLC 800-392-8070 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.fidelitycommunications.com

human-I-T 888-268-3921 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://human-i-t.org/request-internet

Reservation Telephone Cooperative 888-862-3115 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://rtc.coop/internet

Life Wireless 888-543-3620 Mobile Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com/

enTouch Wireless 866-488-8719 Mobile Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.entouchwireless.com/pages/free_cell_phone_eligibility

Verizon Wireless 1-800-837-4966 Mobile Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.verizonwireless.com/wcms/consumer/explore/lifeline.html

Tempo Telecom, Inc. 833-998-3676 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.mytempo.com

human-I-T 888-268-3921 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://human-i-t.org/request-internet

Infiniti Mobile 214-323-8000 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.infinitimobile.com

North American Local, LLC 888-247-3903 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.northamericanlocal.com

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS

NETWORKS, INC.

701-483-4000 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.consolidatednd.com

Metro by T-Mobile 1-800-937-8997 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

Cricket Wireless 844-246-8364 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.cricketwireless.com/emergency-broadband-benefit

Ztar Mobile, Inc 800-416-3003 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.good2gomobile.com

West River Cooperative Telephone Company 605-244-5213 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://sdplains.com

North American Local, LLC 888-247-3903 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.northamericanlocal.com

Selectel Wireless 1-877-218-5744 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://selectelwireless.com

Mint Mobile, LLC 888-777-0446 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.ultramobile.com/

Cintex Wireless, LLC 800-931-0141 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.cintexwireless.com

Metro by T-Mobile 1-800-937-8997 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

CenturyLink 1-800-244-1111 Fixed Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.centurylink.com/Pages/Support/LifeLine/

CenturyLink 1-800-244-1111 Fixed Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.centurylink.com/Pages/Support/LifeLine/

Verizon Wireless 1-800-922-0204 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.verizon.com

H2O Wireless 1-888-543-3620 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com

Life Wireless 888-543-3620 Mobile Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com/

Selectel Wireless 1-877-218-5744 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://selectelwireless.com

NewPhone Wireless, LLC 855-204-3667 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.newphone.com/

H2O Wireless 1-888-543-3620 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com

PCs for People 651-354-2552 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.pcsforpeople.org

Verizon Wireless 1-800-922-0204 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.verizon.com

Dakota Central Telecommunications

Cooperative

701-952-1000 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.dakotacentral.com

Mint Mobile, LLC 888-777-0446 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.ultramobile.com/

Verizon Wireless 1-800-837-4966 Mobile Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.verizonwireless.com/wcms/consumer/explore/lifeline.html

CenturyLink or Quantum Fiber 866-642-0444 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.centurylink.com

Reservation Telephone Cooperative 888-862-3115 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://rtc.coop/internet

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 1-800-937-8997 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

Hughes Network Systems, LLC 844-737-2700 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.hughesnet.com

Midcontinent Communications dba Midco 800-888-1300 Fixed Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.midco.com/lifeline/

NewPhone Wireless, LLC 855-204-3667 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.newphone.com/

Dakota Central Communications 800-771-0974 Fixed Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.dakotacentral.com

Hughes Network Systems, LLC 844-737-2700 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.hughesnet.com

PCs for People 651-354-2552 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.pcsforpeople.org

AT&T Mobility LLC 866-986-0963 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.att.com/ebb

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 1-800-937-8997 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit

CONSOLIDATED TELCOM 701-483-4000 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.consolidatednd.com

CONSOLIDATED TELCOM 701-483-4000 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.consolidatednd.com

AT&T Mobility 800-377-9450 Mobile Lifeline Service Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.wireless.att.com/learn/articles-resources/community-support/lifeline-

link-up.jsp

Excess Telecom, Inc. 800-615-0898 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://excesstelecom.com

Infiniti Mobile 214-323-8000 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.infinitimobile.com

AT&T Mobility 800-377-9450 Mobile Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.wireless.att.com/learn/articles-resources/community-support/lifeline-
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link-up.jsp

EARTHLINK, LLC 888-327-8454 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.earthlink.net/internet/#/

UVNV, Inc. 888-777-0446 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.ultramobile.com/

Ztar Mobile, Inc 800-416-3003 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.good2gomobile.com

Sano Health LLC 855-533-7266 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.sanohealth.com

Life Wireless 1-888-543-3620 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com

UVNV, Inc. 888-777-0446 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.ultramobile.com/

EARTHLINK, LLC 888-327-8454 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.earthlink.net/internet/#/

Midcontinent Communications dba Midco 800-888-1300 Fixed Lifeline Service Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.midco.com/lifeline/

Verizon Wireless 1-800-922-0204 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.verizon.com

Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.boostmobile.com/

Foundation for California Community Colleges 866-325-3222 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://store.collegebuys.org/

Tempo Telecom, Inc. 833-998-3676 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman http://www.mytempo.com

TracFone Wireless Inc. 833-343-8322 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.broadbandbenefit.com

CenturyLink or Quantum Fiber 866-642-0444 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.centurylink.com

Life Wireless 1-888-543-3620 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.lifewireless.com

AT&T Mobility LLC 866-986-0963 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.att.com/ebb

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS

NETWORKS, INC.

701-483-4000 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.consolidatednd.com

Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.boostmobile.com/

Excess Telecom, Inc. 800-615-0898 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://excesstelecom.com

Sano Health LLC 855-533-7266 ACP Mobile Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.sanohealth.com

Fidelity Cablevision, LLC 800-392-8070 ACP Home Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://www.fidelitycommunications.com

Standing Rock Telecommunications, Inc 701-854-7098 ACP Mobile Internet Spiritwood Lake ND 58401 Stutsman https://standingrocktelecom.com

Foundation for California Community Colleges 866-325-3222 ACP Home Internet Jamestown ND 58401 Stutsman https://store.collegebuys.org/
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